
Department Entity Check Date Invoice Date Expense Type Expense Area Vendor Name Vendor Site Code Invoice Num Amount Vat Registration Num#1

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 03/10/2024 30/09/2024 Capital Non Pay Costs EPR DEVELOPMENT ACCENTURE UK LTD EC3M 3BD 3003683597 57,885.00 788 6290 66

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 29/10/2024 28/10/2024 Capital Non Pay Costs EPR DEVELOPMENT ACCENTURE UK LTD EC3M 3BD 3003687806 57,885.00 788 6290 66

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 22/10/2024 17/10/2024 Capital Non Pay Costs THEATRE TIF PROJECT CATFOSS GROUP MANUFACTURING LTD HU17 0JT 1059 288,575.00 GB158132613

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 07/10/2024 30/09/2024 Car Parking CAR PARKING CP PLUS LTD NW3 1HE 41199 42,717.50

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 17/10/2024 09/10/2024 Software Support EPR DH OPCO UK LTD LS1 4BA HGB-24-000760 182,595.24 GB372714884

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 07/10/2024 30/09/2024 Miscellaneous Medical Tests NEUROLOGY / NEUROPHYSIOLOGY DR ARVIN RODRIGUES SY10 7AG 122068 37,300.00

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 31/10/2024 28/10/2024 Miscellaneous Medical Tests NEUROLOGY / NEUROPHYSIOLOGY DR ARVIN RODRIGUES SY10 7AG 122070 25,050.00

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 09/10/2024 02/10/2024 Electricity ESTATES MECHANICAL EDF ENERGY PL3 5RG 000020737081 84,519.25 523 0412 02

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 17/10/2024 24/09/2024 PACS Services RADIOLOGY SERVICES FUJIFILM HEALTHCARE UK LTD MK42 0ZE 9410005164 119,598.00 234 7973 35

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 17/10/2024 24/09/2024 PACS Services RADIOLOGY SERVICES FUJIFILM HEALTHCARE UK LTD MK42 0ZE 9410005164 -602.00 234 7973 35

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 16/10/2024 15/10/2024 CNST Contributions CLINICAL GOVERNANCE NHS RESOLUTION DIRECT DEBIT SICX417715 172,844.80

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 16/10/2024 15/10/2024 Liability to Third Parties Scheme (LTPS) CORPORATE FUNCTIONS NHS RESOLUTION DIRECT DEBIT SICX417715 5,765.20

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 16/10/2024 15/10/2024 Property Expenses Scheme (PES) CORPORATE FUNCTIONS NHS RESOLUTION DIRECT DEBIT SICX417715 1,322.50

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 22/10/2024 11/10/2024 Non-Clinical Services ADMINISTRATION NHS SHROPSHIRE, TELFORD AND WREKIN CCG (Q0C) WF3 1WE 7423000534 45,277.00 654467806

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 09/09/2024 09/09/2024 Various Consumables VARIOUS NHS SUPPLY CHAIN ALFRETON m410609.dat-09-sep-24 32,519.36 290 8858 54

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 16/09/2024 09/09/2024 Various Consumables VARIOUS NHS SUPPLY CHAIN ALFRETON m411309.dat-16-sep-24 33,066.01 290 8858 54

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 23/09/2024 09/09/2024 Various Consumables VARIOUS NHS SUPPLY CHAIN ALFRETON m412009.dat-23-sep-24 27,537.25 290 8858 54

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 02/09/2024 09/09/2024 Various Consumables VARIOUS NHS SUPPLY CHAIN ALFRETON RL1N_Oracle_22_05.5FINAL.txt-02-sep-24 84,897.55 290 8858 54

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 09/09/2024 09/09/2024 Various Consumables VARIOUS NHS SUPPLY CHAIN ALFRETON RL1N_Oracle_23_06.5FINAL.txt-09-sep-24 110,674.33 290 8858 54

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 16/09/2024 09/09/2024 Various Consumables VARIOUS NHS SUPPLY CHAIN ALFRETON RL1N_Oracle_24_06.5FINAL.txt-16-sep-24 105,587.69 290 8858 54

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 23/09/2024 09/09/2024 Various Consumables VARIOUS NHS SUPPLY CHAIN ALFRETON RL1N_Oracle_25_06.5FINAL.txt-23-sep-24 101,817.13 290 8858 54

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 02/10/2024 09/09/2024 Various Consumables VARIOUS NHS SUPPLY CHAIN ALFRETON RL1N_Oracle_26_06.5FINAL.txt-02-oct-24 161,081.37 290 8858 54

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 24/10/2024 10/07/2024 Clinical Services CLINICAL SERVICES OSWESTRY ORTHOPAEDICS RH12 1RN OO-790 140,149.88

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 24/10/2024 10/07/2024 Clinical Services CLINICAL SERVICES OSWESTRY ORTHOPAEDICS RH12 1RN OO-791 143,199.53

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 03/10/2024 02/10/2024 Rates ESTATES SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL SY1 9GH 2500000402950 OCT 24 79,134.00 162 3474 72

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 17/10/2024 22/08/2024 Capital Non Pay Costs IT - CAPITAL TET LTD NW10 0JF 214708 31,546.37

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 29/10/2024 14/10/2024 Interest Payable - Leases RADIOLOGY SERVICES TRIPLE POINT LEASE PARTNERS EC4N 8AD MI/0052751/01 295.90 883 7211 08

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 29/10/2024 14/10/2024 Lease Repayment RADIOLOGY SERVICES TRIPLE POINT LEASE PARTNERS EC4N 8AD MI/0052751/01 24,930.00 883 7211 08

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 18/07/2023 Clinical Services ANAESTHETICS MEDICAL STAFF SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10150059 11,408.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 18/07/2023 Clinical Services CARE OF THE ELDERLY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10150059 5,198.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 18/07/2023 Clinical Services MCSI MEDICAL STAFF SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10150059 2,565.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 18/07/2023 Clinical Services MEDICAL STAFF RADIOLOGY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10150059 1,394.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 18/07/2023 Clinical Services NEUROMUSCULAR SERVICE SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10150059 257.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 18/07/2023 Clinical Services PAEDIATRICS SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10150059 6,999.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 18/07/2023 Clinical Services PATHOLOGY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10150059 6,616.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 18/07/2023 Clinical Services SPORTS SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10150059 5,473.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 18/07/2023 Clinical Services THERAPY SERVICES MANAGER SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10150059 7,596.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 18/07/2023 Clinical Services UPPER LIMB SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10150059 5,457.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 18/07/2023 Finance & Payroll From Other NHS Bodies CORPORATE FUNCTIONS SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10150059 8,515.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 18/07/2023 Laboratory External Tests PATHOLOGY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10150059 68,342.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 18/07/2023 Meeting Expenses/Room Hire ORTHOTICS CLINICAL SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10150059 1,077.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 18/07/2023 Miscellaneous Medical Tests CONSULTANTS RHEUMATOLOGY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10150059 3,833.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 18/07/2023 Miscellaneous Medical Tests MSST SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10150059 7,210.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 18/07/2023 Miscellaneous Medical Tests PRE OP ASSESSMENT SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10150059 177.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 18/07/2023 PAMs On-Call Payments PHARMACY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10150059 1,585.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 18/07/2023 Software Support IMT DEPARTMENT SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10150059 1,862.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 18/07/2023 Specialist Registrar CONSULTANTS RHEUMATOLOGY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10150059 3,764.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 18/07/2023 Supplies/Purchasing/Support From Other NHS Bodies CORPORATE FUNCTIONS SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10150059 25,567.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 18/07/2023 Clinical Services ANAESTHETICS MEDICAL STAFF SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10150231 3,803.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 18/07/2023 Clinical Services CARE OF THE ELDERLY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10150231 5,198.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 18/07/2023 Clinical Services MCSI MEDICAL STAFF SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10150231 2,565.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 18/07/2023 Clinical Services MEDICAL STAFF RADIOLOGY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10150231 1,394.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 18/07/2023 Clinical Services NEUROMUSCULAR SERVICE SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10150231 257.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 18/07/2023 Clinical Services PAEDIATRICS SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10150231 6,999.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 18/07/2023 Clinical Services PATHOLOGY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10150231 6,616.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 18/07/2023 Clinical Services SPORTS SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10150231 5,473.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 18/07/2023 Clinical Services THERAPY SERVICES MANAGER SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10150231 7,596.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 18/07/2023 Clinical Services UPPER LIMB SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10150231 5,457.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 18/07/2023 Finance & Payroll From Other NHS Bodies CORPORATE FUNCTIONS SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10150231 8,515.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 18/07/2023 Laboratory External Tests PATHOLOGY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10150231 68,342.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 18/07/2023 Meeting Expenses/Room Hire ORTHOTICS CLINICAL SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10150231 1,077.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 18/07/2023 Miscellaneous Medical Tests CONSULTANTS RHEUMATOLOGY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10150231 3,833.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 18/07/2023 Miscellaneous Medical Tests MSST SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10150231 7,210.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 18/07/2023 Miscellaneous Medical Tests PRE OP ASSESSMENT SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10150231 177.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 18/07/2023 PAMs On-Call Payments PHARMACY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10150231 1,585.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 18/07/2023 Software Support IMT DEPARTMENT SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10150231 1,862.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 18/07/2023 Specialist Registrar CONSULTANTS RHEUMATOLOGY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10150231 3,764.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 18/07/2023 Supplies/Purchasing/Support From Other NHS Bodies CORPORATE FUNCTIONS SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10150231 25,567.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 13/10/2023 Clinical Services ANAESTHETICS MEDICAL STAFF SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10151054 951.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 13/10/2023 Clinical Services CARE OF THE ELDERLY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10151054 5,198.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 13/10/2023 Clinical Services MCSI MEDICAL STAFF SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10151054 2,565.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 13/10/2023 Clinical Services MEDICAL STAFF RADIOLOGY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10151054 1,394.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 13/10/2023 Clinical Services NEUROMUSCULAR SERVICE SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10151054 257.00 654939296



Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 13/10/2023 Clinical Services PAEDIATRICS SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10151054 6,999.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 13/10/2023 Clinical Services PATHOLOGY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10151054 6,616.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 13/10/2023 Clinical Services SPORTS SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10151054 5,473.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 13/10/2023 Clinical Services THERAPY SERVICES MANAGER SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10151054 7,596.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 13/10/2023 Clinical Services UPPER LIMB SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10151054 5,457.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 13/10/2023 Finance & Payroll From Other NHS Bodies CORPORATE FUNCTIONS SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10151054 8,515.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 13/10/2023 Laboratory External Tests PATHOLOGY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10151054 68,342.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 13/10/2023 Meeting Expenses/Room Hire ORTHOTICS CLINICAL SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10151054 1,077.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 13/10/2023 Miscellaneous Medical Tests CONSULTANTS RHEUMATOLOGY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10151054 3,833.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 13/10/2023 Miscellaneous Medical Tests MSST SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10151054 7,210.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 13/10/2023 Miscellaneous Medical Tests PRE OP ASSESSMENT SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10151054 177.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 13/10/2023 PAMs On-Call Payments PHARMACY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10151054 1,585.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 13/10/2023 Software Support IMT DEPARTMENT SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10151054 714.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 13/10/2023 Software Support ORTHOTICS CLINICAL SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10151054 1,148.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 13/10/2023 Specialist Registrar CONSULTANTS RHEUMATOLOGY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10151054 3,764.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 13/10/2023 Supplies/Purchasing/Support From Other NHS Bodies CORPORATE FUNCTIONS SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10151054 25,567.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 26/09/2024 Clinical Services ANAESTHETICS MEDICAL STAFF SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154385 7,548.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 26/09/2024 Clinical Services CARE OF THE ELDERLY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154385 10,458.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 26/09/2024 Clinical Services MEDICAL STAFF RADIOLOGY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154385 2,804.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 26/09/2024 Clinical Services NEUROMUSCULAR SERVICE SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154385 518.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 26/09/2024 Clinical Services PAEDIATRICS SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154385 14,080.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 26/09/2024 Clinical Services SPORTS SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154385 11,010.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 26/09/2024 Clinical Services THERAPY SERVICES MANAGER SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154385 15,282.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 26/09/2024 Clinical Services UPPER LIMB SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154385 10,980.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 26/09/2024 Finance & Payroll From Other NHS Bodies CORPORATE FUNCTIONS SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154385 20,820.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 26/09/2024 Laboratory External Tests PATHOLOGY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154385 137,502.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 26/09/2024 Meeting Expenses/Room Hire ORTHOTICS CLINICAL SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154385 2,166.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 26/09/2024 Miscellaneous Medical Tests CONSULTANTS RHEUMATOLOGY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154385 7,710.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 26/09/2024 Miscellaneous Medical Tests MSST SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154385 14,506.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 26/09/2024 Miscellaneous Medical Tests PRE OP ASSESSMENT SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154385 356.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 26/09/2024 PAMs On-Call Payments PHARMACY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154385 3,188.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 26/09/2024 Software Support IMT DEPARTMENT SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154385 1,436.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 26/09/2024 Software Support ORTHOTICS CLINICAL SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154385 2,310.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 04/10/2024 26/09/2024 Specialist Registrar CONSULTANTS RHEUMATOLOGY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154385 7,574.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 25/10/2024 26/09/2024 Supplies/Purchasing/Support From Other NHS Bodies CORPORATE FUNCTIONS SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154385 65,280.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 25/10/2024 26/09/2024 Clinical Services ANAESTHETICS MEDICAL STAFF SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154386 7,548.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 25/10/2024 26/09/2024 Clinical Services CARE OF THE ELDERLY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154386 10,458.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 25/10/2024 26/09/2024 Clinical Services MEDICAL STAFF RADIOLOGY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154386 2,804.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 25/10/2024 26/09/2024 Clinical Services NEUROMUSCULAR SERVICE SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154386 518.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 25/10/2024 26/09/2024 Clinical Services PAEDIATRICS SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154386 14,080.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 25/10/2024 26/09/2024 Clinical Services SPORTS SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154386 11,010.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 25/10/2024 26/09/2024 Clinical Services THERAPY SERVICES MANAGER SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154386 15,282.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 25/10/2024 26/09/2024 Clinical Services UPPER LIMB SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154386 10,980.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 25/10/2024 26/09/2024 Finance & Payroll From Other NHS Bodies CORPORATE FUNCTIONS SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154386 20,820.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 25/10/2024 26/09/2024 Laboratory External Tests PATHOLOGY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154386 137,502.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 25/10/2024 26/09/2024 Meeting Expenses/Room Hire ORTHOTICS CLINICAL SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154386 2,166.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 25/10/2024 26/09/2024 Miscellaneous Medical Tests CONSULTANTS RHEUMATOLOGY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154386 7,710.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 25/10/2024 26/09/2024 Miscellaneous Medical Tests MSST SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154386 14,506.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 25/10/2024 26/09/2024 Miscellaneous Medical Tests PRE OP ASSESSMENT SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154386 356.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 25/10/2024 26/09/2024 PAMs On-Call Payments PHARMACY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154386 3,188.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 25/10/2024 26/09/2024 Software Support IMT DEPARTMENT SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154386 1,436.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 25/10/2024 26/09/2024 Software Support ORTHOTICS CLINICAL SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154386 2,310.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 25/10/2024 26/09/2024 Specialist Registrar CONSULTANTS RHEUMATOLOGY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154386 7,574.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 25/10/2024 26/09/2024 Supplies/Purchasing/Support From Other NHS Bodies CORPORATE FUNCTIONS SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154386 65,280.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 25/10/2024 18/10/2024 Clinical Services ANAESTHETICS MEDICAL STAFF SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154583 7,798.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 25/10/2024 18/10/2024 Clinical Services CARE OF THE ELDERLY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154583 10,804.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 25/10/2024 18/10/2024 Clinical Services MEDICAL STAFF RADIOLOGY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154583 2,896.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 25/10/2024 18/10/2024 Clinical Services NEUROMUSCULAR SERVICE SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154583 536.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 25/10/2024 18/10/2024 Clinical Services PAEDIATRICS SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154583 14,546.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 25/10/2024 18/10/2024 Clinical Services SPORTS SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154583 11,374.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 25/10/2024 18/10/2024 Clinical Services THERAPY SERVICES MANAGER SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154583 15,786.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 25/10/2024 18/10/2024 Clinical Services UPPER LIMB SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154583 11,342.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 17/10/2024 18/10/2024 Finance & Payroll From Other NHS Bodies CORPORATE FUNCTIONS SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154583 21,508.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 25/10/2024 18/10/2024 Laboratory External Tests PATHOLOGY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154583 142,036.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 17/10/2024 18/10/2024 Meeting Expenses/Room Hire ORTHOTICS CLINICAL SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154583 2,238.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 25/10/2024 18/10/2024 Miscellaneous Medical Tests CONSULTANTS RHEUMATOLOGY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154583 7,964.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 17/10/2024 18/10/2024 Miscellaneous Medical Tests MSST SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154583 14,984.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 25/10/2024 18/10/2024 Miscellaneous Medical Tests PRE OP ASSESSMENT SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154583 368.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 17/10/2024 18/10/2024 PAMs On-Call Payments PHARMACY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154583 3,294.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 25/10/2024 18/10/2024 Software Support IMT DEPARTMENT SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154583 1,484.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 17/10/2024 18/10/2024 Software Support ORTHOTICS CLINICAL SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154583 2,386.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 25/10/2024 18/10/2024 Specialist Registrar CONSULTANTS RHEUMATOLOGY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154583 7,824.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 17/10/2024 18/10/2024 Supplies/Purchasing/Support From Other NHS Bodies CORPORATE FUNCTIONS SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154583 67,432.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 25/10/2024 18/10/2024 Clinical Services ANAESTHETICS MEDICAL STAFF SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154584 747.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 17/10/2024 18/10/2024 Clinical Services CARE OF THE ELDERLY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154584 1,035.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 25/10/2024 18/10/2024 Clinical Services MEDICAL STAFF RADIOLOGY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154584 278.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 17/10/2024 18/10/2024 Clinical Services NEUROMUSCULAR SERVICE SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154584 51.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 25/10/2024 18/10/2024 Clinical Services PAEDIATRICS SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154584 1,393.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 17/10/2024 18/10/2024 Clinical Services SPORTS SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154584 1,090.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 25/10/2024 18/10/2024 Clinical Services THERAPY SERVICES MANAGER SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154584 1,513.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 17/10/2024 18/10/2024 Clinical Services UPPER LIMB SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154584 1,087.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 25/10/2024 18/10/2024 Finance & Payroll From Other NHS Bodies CORPORATE FUNCTIONS SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154584 2,061.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 17/10/2024 18/10/2024 Laboratory External Tests PATHOLOGY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154584 13,614.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 25/10/2024 18/10/2024 Meeting Expenses/Room Hire ORTHOTICS CLINICAL SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154584 214.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 17/10/2024 18/10/2024 Miscellaneous Medical Tests CONSULTANTS RHEUMATOLOGY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154584 763.00 654939296



Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 25/10/2024 18/10/2024 Miscellaneous Medical Tests MSST SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154584 1,436.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 17/10/2024 18/10/2024 Miscellaneous Medical Tests PRE OP ASSESSMENT SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154584 35.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 25/10/2024 18/10/2024 PAMs On-Call Payments PHARMACY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154584 316.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 17/10/2024 18/10/2024 Software Support IMT DEPARTMENT SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154584 142.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 25/10/2024 18/10/2024 Software Support ORTHOTICS CLINICAL SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154584 229.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 17/10/2024 18/10/2024 Specialist Registrar CONSULTANTS RHEUMATOLOGY SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154584 750.00 654939296

Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 25/10/2024 18/10/2024 Supplies/Purchasing/Support From Other NHS Bodies CORPORATE FUNCTIONS SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST SY3 8XQ 10154584 6,463.00 654939296


